
Diverse materiale

I.D.: 97684001

Data publicarii	21.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.912,61 RON - 4.912,61 RON

Descriere: 1 PRELUNGITOR 8 PRIZE RACK 19" 3M INTELLINET BUC 3 117.65 352.94 67.06 2 SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA 3P 125A SCH BUC 1 397.48 397.48 75.52 3 Cablu MYF 10 ml 100 6.72 672.27 127.73 4 SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA 3P 40A SCH BUC 3 96.64 289.92 55.08 5 SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA 63A 3P SCH BUC 3 118.49 355.46 67.54 6 BUTON COMANDA P/O RELEU TERMIC 40A BUC 2 536.97 1073.95 204.05 7 BUTON COMANDA P/O RELEU TERMIC 65A BUC 3 553.78 1661.34 315.66 8 PAPUCI INELARI 6 /16MMP BUC 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 9 PAPUCI INELARI M8 / 10MMP BUC 10 2.94 29.41 5.59 10 PAPUCI INELARI 12 /6MMP BUC 10 2.94 29.41 5.59 11 PLATBAND PERFORAT FI 6 ML 10 2.94 29.41 5.59
